A | SPLINE
BF | 20mm
CDE | 25mm
Pitch Teeth GB Part # Oregon Part #
.404” 10 A10-404 OR-A10-404
.404” 11 A11-404 OR-A11-404
.404” 12 A12-404 OR-A12-404
.404” 13 A13-404 OR-A13-404
.404” 14 A14-404 OR-A14-404
.404” 15 A15-404 OR-A15-404
Pitch Teeth GB Part # Oregon Part #
.404” 9 BF9-404 OR-B9-404
.404” 10 BF10-404 OR-B10-404
.404” 11 BF11-404 OR-B11-404
.404” 12 BF12-404 OR-B12-404
.404” 13 BF13-404 OR-B13-404
.404” 14 BF14-404 OR-B14-404
Pitch Teeth GB Part # Oregon Part #
.404” 10 CDE10-404 OR-C10-404
.404” 11 CDE11-404 OR-C11-404
.404” 12 CDE12-404 OR-C12-404
.404” 13 CDE13-404 OR-C13-404
.404” 14 CDE14-404 OR-C14-404
.404” 15 CDE15-404 OR-C15-404
.404” 16 CDE16-404 OR-C16-404
.404” 17 CDE17-404 OR-C17-404
.404” 18 CDE18-404 OR-C18-404
404” PITCH DRIVE SPROCKETS
Marketed in North America Exclusively by Wallingford's Inc.
1010 Kennedy Memorial Dr. Oakland, ME USA 04963
207-465-9575 • 800-323-3708